VENDOR
1.800 T-Shirts

Absolute Music

Access Systems

Adam Smith

Amazon

Atlantic Coca-Cola Bottling Co
Bellevue Chamber of Commerce
Bellevue CSD-GF

Bellevue CSD-Nutrition
Bellevue Dairy

Bellevue Herald-Leader

HS Athletic Boosters

Bellevue Lumber

Bender's Food

Black Hills Energy

Blair Gerlach

Blick Art

Bowker Pinnacle

BSN Sports

BusinesSolver

ByteSpeed

Central Elkader CSD
Central-DeWitt CSD

City of Bellevue
Conservation Districts of lowa
Constellation

Copy Systems

Crawford, Kent

Crescent Electric

Deming, Gwen

Doors Inc.

Eide Bailly

Engraved Gift Collection
Ewell Educational Services
FACTS

Four Oaks

Gabby Hingtgen
Greenwood Cleaning
Handfelt, Al

IADHS

IA FBLA

IA Prison Industries
Instrumentalist

lowa Choral Directors Assoc
lowa FBLA

lowa HS Golf Coaches Assoc
JW Pepper

Jeff Recker

JMC Computer Service
Jostens

Kueter True Value

Life Connection

Loras College

Lovegood, Lucas
Maquoketa Area Children’s Choir Festival
Marquette Schools

Martin Brothers
Mastercard

Meyer, Thomas K

Midland CSD

Mind Education

i Bend AEA

Monticello Sports
Mueller, James

NCS Pearson
Northeast CSD

OPN Architects
Outreach, Inc.
PaySchools

Peter Bonifas
Quadient Finance
Rally Athletic Inc.
Rapids Foodservice
River Valley Energy
Riverview Hotel & Restaurant
Roeder Brothers
Roeder Outdoor Power
School Pride

Skeeter Kell Sports
Sportboardz

Staples

Sycamore Media

Till's Garage
Timberline

Tough Entertainment
Tracy Weber

Univ of IA

West Music

Wester lllinois University
Windstream

X-Grain Sportswear

DESCRIPTION
Display
Photo Booth
Copier
Refund
Purchases
Drinks

Dues
Refund
Snacks/Supplies
Milk
Publications
Supplies
Door
Supplies
Gas

Refund
Supplies
Repair
Athletics
Insurance
Chromebooks/DS
Fee
Partnership
Utilities
Fees

Gas

Copier

Fee

Sensor
CPPC
Repairs
Services
Awards

Fee

Titlel

CPPC
Supplies
Supplies
Cut boards
Medicaid
Conference
Filters
Awards

Fee
Registration/Lodging
Fee

Music
Refund
Licenses
YYearbook/Graduation
Supplies
Services
Registrations
Fee
Registrations
02/24 PK4
Supplies
Purchases
Refund

Fee

ST Math
Printing
Footballs
Repair
License

Fee
Engineering
Supplies
Fees
Refund
Postage
Bags
Supplies
Gas

Food

Parts

Zero Turn
Display Brds
Shipping
Display Brds
Supplies

Ad

Parts
Medicaid
Rides/Inflatables
Refund
ISASP
Music

Fee

Phone

Awards

AMOUNT
$516.00
$150.00
$525.18
$47.76
$2,453.26
$73.00
$50.00
$70.25
$1,374.14
$3,160.49
$1,012.88
$554.24
$868.54
$702.02
$1,008.21
$93.07
$79.99
$730.51
$753.70
$90,688.63
$63,184.00
$90.00
$346.07
$11,647.55
$80.00
$5,093.62
$62.90
$200.00
$95.46
$2,979.30
$170.00
$5,000.00
$256.00
$540.00
$657.20
$234.51
$211.27
$2,126.81
$805.95
$12,528.67
$405.00
$1,050.00
$310.00
$385.00
$1,241.00
$45.00
$39.04
$59.89
$11,624.56
$4,715.35
$612.40
$2,250.00
$60.00
$200.00
$120.00
$4,914.89
$20,794.21
$13,238.42
$45.65
$100.00
$3,499.20
$153.30
$2,250.00
$5,438.42
$3,000.00
$190.00
$27,460.42
$63.54
$44.10
$19.99
$700.00
$324.00
$30.91
$4,173.36
$1,524.00
$422.20
$12,864.47
$65.00
$148.95
$1,374.60
$1,004.23
$525.00
$208.36
$1,344.02
$3,000.00
$134.52
$1,916.00
$18.50
$80.00
$884.39
$114.00




