VENDOR	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1.800 T-Shirts Absolute Music	Display Photo Booth	\$516.00 \$150.00
Access Systems	Copier	\$150.00
Adam Smith	Refund	\$47.76
Adam Simin	Purchases	\$2,453.26
Atlantic Coca-Cola Bottling Co	Drinks	\$73.00
Bellevue Chamber of Commerce	Dues	\$50.00
Bellevue CSD-GF	Refund	\$70.25
Bellevue CSD-Nutrition	Snacks/Supplies	\$1,374.14
Bellevue Dairy	Milk	\$3,160.49
Bellevue Herald-Leader	Publications	\$1,012.88
Bellevue HS Athletic Boosters	Supplies	\$554.24
Bellevue Lumber	Door	\$868.54
Bender's Food	Supplies	\$702.02
Black Hills Energy	Gas	\$1,008.21
Blair Gerlach	Refund	\$93.07
Blick Art	Supplies	\$79.99
Bowker Pinnacle	Repair	\$730.51
BSN Sports	Athletics	\$753.70
BusinesSolver	Insurance	\$90,688.63
ByteSpeed	Chromebooks/DS	\$63,184.00
Central Elkader CSD	Fee	\$90.00
Central-DeWitt CSD	Partnership	\$346.07
City of Bellevue	Utilities	\$11,647.55
City of Bellevue Conservation Districts of Iowa	Fees	\$11,647.55 \$80.00
		\$80.00
Constellation	Gas	+-1
Copy Systems	Copier	\$62.90
Crawford, Kent	Fee	\$200.00
Crescent Electric	Sensor	\$95.46
Deming, Gwen	CPPC	\$2,979.30
Doors Inc.	Repairs	\$170.00
Eide Bailly	Services	\$5,000.00
Engraved Gift Collection	Awards	\$256.00
Ewell Educational Services	Fee	\$540.00
FACTS	Title1	\$657.20
Four Oaks	CPPC	\$234.51
Gabby Hingtgen	Supplies	\$211.27
Greenwood Cleaning	Supplies	\$2,126.81
Handfelt, Al	Cut boards	\$805.95
IA DHS	Medicaid	\$12,528.67
IA FBLA	Conference	\$405.00
IA Prison Industries	Filters	\$1,050.00
Instrumentalist	Awards	\$310.00
Iowa Choral Directors Assoc	Fee	\$385.00
lowa FBLA	Registration/Lodging	\$1,241.00
Iowa HS Golf Coaches Assoc	Fee	\$45.00
JW Pepper	Music	\$39.04
Jeff Recker	Refund	\$59.89
JMC Computer Service	Licenses	\$11,624.56
Jostens	Yearbook/Graduation	\$4,715.35
Kueter True Value	Supplies	\$612.40
Life Connection	Services	\$2,250.00
Loras College	Registrations	\$60.00
Lovegood, Lucas	Fee	\$200.00
Maquoketa Area Children's Choir Festival		
	Registrations 02/24 PK4	\$120.00
Marquette Schools		\$4,914.89
Martin Brothers	Supplies	\$20,794.21
Mastercard	Purchases	\$13,238.42
Meyer, Thomas K	Refund	\$45.65
Midland CSD	Fee	\$100.00
Mind Education	ST Math	\$3,499.20
Mississippi Bend AEA	Printing	\$153.30
Monticello Sports	Footballs	\$2,250.00
Mueller, James	Repair	\$5,438.42
NCS Pearson	License	\$3,000.00
Northeast CSD	Fee	\$190.00
OPN Architects	Engineering	\$27,460.42
Outreach, Inc.	Supplies	\$63.54
PaySchools	Fees	\$44.10
Peter Bonifas	Refund	\$19.99
Quadient Finance	Postage	\$700.00
Rally Athletic Inc.	Bags	\$324.00
Rapids Foodservice	Supplies	\$30.91
River Valley Energy	Gas	\$4,173.36
Riverview Hotel & Restaurant	Food	\$1,524.00
Roeder Brothers	Parts	\$422.20
Roeder Outdoor Power	Zero Turn	\$12,864.47
School Pride	Display Brds	\$65.00
Skeeter Kell Sports	Shipping	\$148.95
Sportboardz	Display Brds	\$1,374.60
Staples	Supplies	\$1,004.23
Sycamore Media	Ad	\$525.00
Till's Garage	Parts	\$208.36
Timberline	Medicaid	\$1,344.02
Tough Entertainment	Rides/Inflatables	\$3,000.00
Tracy Weber	Refund	\$134.52
Univ of IA	ISASP	\$1,916.00
	Music	\$18.50
Wester Illinois University	Fee	\$80.00
West Music Wester Illinois University Windstream		